13.

14.

15,

16.

17.

18.

19,
20.
21.
22,
23

24,

P.O BOX: 33032
FEFM g a

Doha, Qatar

v

NY

School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with Result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
class

Languages Studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
Class

School dues paid

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of
such concession

Games played or extracurricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part

General conduct

Date of application of Certificate
Relieving Date

Daté of issue of Certificate :

Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks :

Prepared By

www.pearlschool.org
Affiliated to CBSE - Reg No : 6330009
ISO 9001 : 2015 Certifled

: YES

SEE
i i ion, State of Qatar PODAR PEARL SCHOOL
it i e
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE TR
Reference No: TC_1044
Admission No. ¢ P2621
Q.1.D. No. 30935605950
Name of Pupil : AALIA JASMINE SYED ABUDAHIR
Name of Parent : SYED ABUDAHIR
Nationality : INDIAN
‘Religion ISLAM
Date of first admission in the school with class : CLASS 6 ON: 14-03-2019
Date of Birth according to School Records 20-05-2009
Class in which pupil last studied CLASS 9
CBSE Registration No D/1/24/90025/0019
. Date of Admission or Promotion to that class : 30-03-2023

PASSED & PROMOTED TO CLASS 10

NO
2" LANGUAGE - TAMIL

YES

NA

NA

GOOD

20-07-2023
16-03-2023

20 ~07 -2023
LEAVING QATAR
DISCIPLINED AND GOOD STUDENT

Principal
PR R T T SRR T ] R P A
9 Ll | el adadl | aol o 1l
AL MESHAF WEST BAY AL THUMAMA
44442555 | 4444 2554 4444 2553




