

Recognized by Ministry of Education and Higher Education, State of Qatar CBSE Affiliation No: 6330009

More Than Grades

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Reference No: TC_1044

1.	Admission No.	:	P2621
2.	Q.I.D. No.	:	30935605950
3.	Name of Pupil	:	AALIA JASMINE SYED ABUDAHIR
4.	Name of Parent	:	SYED ABUDAHIR
5.	Nationality	:	INDIAN
6.	Religion	:	ISLAM
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class	:	CLASS 6 ON: 14-03-2019
8.	Date of Birth according to School Records	:	20-05-2009
9.	Class in which pupil last studied	:	CLASS 9
10.	CBSE Registration No	:	D/1/24/90025/0019
11.	Date of Admission or Promotion to that class	:	30-03-2023
12.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with Result	:	PASSED & PROMOTED TO CLASS 10
13.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	:	NO
14.	Languages Studied	:	2 nd LANGUAGE - TAMIL
15.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher Class	:	YES
16.	School dues paid	:	YES OF R NO.3666
17.	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	:	NA (*
18.	Games played or extracurricular activities in which the pupil usually took part	:	NA 33032, Dol ¹⁰
19.	General conduct	:	GOOD
20.	Date of application of Certificate	:	20-07-2023
21.	Relieving Date	:	16-03-2023
22.	Date of issue of Certificate	:	20 -07 - 2023
23	Reasons for leaving the School	:	LEAVING QATAR
24.	Any other remarks	:	DISCIPLINED AND GOOD STUDENT

Prepared By

Received Original.

Principal